 Copy of a valid National Contract Commission (NCC) registration certificate in the category 
“Safety and Security Services”;  

 Proof of registration with the Private Security Regulation Authority (PSRA); 

 Proof of adequate Liability Insurance Coverage; 

 Bid Security in the amount of Five Hundred and Thirty Thousand Jamaican Dollars 
($530,000.00) in the format specified; 

 Audited Financial Statements for the last three (3) years of the company’s operation;   

 A completed, signed and stamped Service Provider’s Bid Form. 

Failure to submit the above stipulated document(s) or any document(s) requested in the tender